
 行

病院
出発時刻

鉄道
出発時刻

駅
出発時刻 戻  行

病院
出発時刻

鉄道
出発時刻

駅
出発時刻 戻

1 7:31 7:35 伊 1 7:31 7:35 伊

7:37 直 7:38 1 7:37 直 7:38 1

2 7:52 7:56 行 7:57 2 2 7:52 7:56 行

3 8:00 8:04 直 8:05 3 8:04 直 8:05 2

4 8:20 8:24 直 3 8:20 8:24 直

8:30 伊 8:31 4 8:30 伊 8:31 3

5 8:43 8:47 金 4 8:43 8:47 金

8:50 行 8:51 5 8:50 行 8:51 4

6 9:12 9:16 行 5 9:12 9:16 行

9:19 直 9:20 6 9:19 直 9:20 5

7 9:41 9:45 金 9:46 7 6 10:11 10:15 行 10:16 6

8 10:11 10:15 行 10:16 8 7 10:21 10:25 直 10:26 7

9 10:21 10:25 直 10:26 9 8 11:01 11:05 金 11:06 8

10 11:01 11:05 金 11:06 10 9 11:11 11:15 行 11:16 9

11 11:11 11:15 行 11:16 11 10 11:25 11:29 直 11:30 10

12 11:25 11:29 直 11:30 12 11 12:11 12:15 行 12:16 11

13 12:11 12:15 行 12:16 13 12 12:25 12:29 直 12:30 12

14 12:25 12:29 直 12:30 14 13 13:11 13:15 行 13:16 13

15 13:11 13:15 行 13:16 15 14 13:26 13:30 直 13:31 14

16 13:26 13:30 直 13:31 16

17 14:11 14:15 行 14:16 17

18 14:27 14:31 直 14:32 18

連絡バス時刻表（田川市立病院ー田川市立病院駅）

平成31年3月16日改正

平日 土曜日

 行 ー 行橋　　　 伊 ー 田川伊田  直 ー 直方　　　 金 ー 金田


